KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of COMPOUNDER (PHARMACIST) / COMPOUNDER (Statewide) on
Scale of Pay as prescribed for the post by the Concerned Institution in PLANTATION

CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED / STATE FARMING CORPORATION OF KERALA
No. 357/18/ERXV LIMITED Cat. No. 165/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of COMPOUNDER (PHARMACIST) /
COMPOUNDER - (Statewide) on Scale of Pay as prescribed for the post by the concerned
Institution in PLANTATION CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED / STATE FARMING
CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the
order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 08/12/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force
with effect from 03/05/2018.

Main List
Rank Reg No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
1 102024 VIDHYAVS oso21989
2 102525 PRIYANKA S 08/04/1985 EZHAVA
3 106689 REMYAA 27/12/1984
4 101738  NAVEEN V KUMAR 18/05/1984
5 104985 RAKHIMOLK S 16/02/1991
6 106803 YOONUS KODIYATH 30/03/1986 M-Muslim
7 106448 SABNAP 22/04/1987 M-MAPPILA
8 102943 DIVYAS 24/02/1985 EZHAVA
9 104440 ABDUL LATHEEFMA 06/06/1991 M-MUSLIM
10 106451 JAYASREE BIJU 30/01/1986
11 107512 SHAMNA SADAN E 31/05/1986 THIYYA
12 102364 ASHMI RAHIM 20/07/1988 M-MUSLIM
13 106139 SRUTHY NV 01/06/1985 THIYYA
14 106197 JISHAAV 18/05/1986
15 104256 ANJUS S 16/02/1987 EZHAVA
16 104254 SUMODUS 02/04/1987 EZHAVA
17 101090 DRISYAMS 30/05/1988
18 104842 ANSA C RAJU 21/10/1984
19 106026 MRIDULA G 11/01/1985
20 102618 NESIMOLE N 18/05/1982 M-MUSLIM
21 107877 THUSHARAB S 16/10/1983
22 105853 BIBITHA KRISHNAN 03/03/1985 SC-VELAN
23 106682 NISHIDACT 16/01/1989 M-MUSLIM
24 104836 REMYA RAJAN 28/09/1985 EZHAVA
25 104122  SOBIN ANNIE ABRAHAM 27/10/1986
26 108525 BIJINEN 18/11/1989  OBC-MANIYANI

27 104178 DEEPAV NAIR 21/03/1992



No. 357/18/ERXV 2 COMPOUNDER (PHARMACIST) / COMPOUNDER
LIMITED / STATE FARMING CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED

Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
28 108524 RANJINIPT 17/11/1986  V-Viswakarma

29 100727 AMRITHARS 11/05/1992 EZHAVA

30 108104 RINISHA RAZAK 21/07/1987 M-MAPPILA

31 101830 ANURENJDA 10/05/1988 EZHAVA

32 104253 MAY MARY THOMAS 30/05/1988

33 106916 SURYA SREEKUMARK 05/09/1990

34 105655 FEMI FRANCIS V 22/04/1991

35 102046 RESHMIPRIYA U 31/05/1984 EZHAVA

36 107041 SALEENAPT 07/10/1985 M-MAPPILA

37 100339 ASHA CHACKO 20/08/1984 LATIN
CATHOLICS

38 106030 SANDHYAP S 01/01/1981 EZHAVA

39 102535 NISHA R KARUNAN 30/05/1984 EZHAVA

40 105984 BABINAVS 10/05/1986 EZHAVA

41 103771 ARCHANAAS 17/04/1989 EZHAVA

42 104681  NISHA VINCENT 21/03/1981

43 103084 REJITHA RAJAN A 11/02/1983 EZHAVA

44 103067 PREETHISV 07/05/1983

45 108058 SONIYA KRISHNAN 14/03/1986 V-KAMMALA

46 106067 NEETHUKU 09/01/1990 EZHAVA

47 101744  MULLESHM 20/11/1991 EZHAVA

48 103509 KRISHNA PRABHA V 21/03/1988

49 106692 NASLAK 17/01/1989 M-MAPPILA

50 104984 MANJU KK 08/03/1984  V-Viswakarmala

51 106626 PRAVITHAA 26/11/1985 THIYYA

52 106014 VIVEKK 01/10/1986

53 102608 REEJAB 31/03/1983

54 103334 SAUMYAS 05/09/1986

55 108139 SHAJEENA AK 30/05/1987 M-MAPPILA

56 102474 NISSAN 01/01/1980 M-MUSLIM

57 102005 LEKSHMI VIJAY 16/01/1990 EZHAVA

58 101331 SATHEESH KUMAR TP 23/05/1981 V-Viswakarma

59 101081 GREESHMA JYOTHI G 23/03/1990

60 102245 DIVYAD 30/05/1982 EZHAVA

61 102386 SHAHENA SHUKOOR 17/05/1987 M-MUSLIM

62 108805 ASHLY JAMES 05/03/1991  OX-CHRISTIAN

PARAYA
63 106158 PREENAKK 30/03/1986 EZHAVA
64 106967 SUMAYYAK 25/02/1988 M-MAPPILA

65 106805 YASERK 11/05/1988 M-MUSLIM
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LIMITED / STATE FARMING CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED

Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
66 102928 SONIYATHOMAS 02111989 LaTN
CATHOLICS
67 105709 ASHA ASOKAN 25/05/1985
MANAKADAN
68 106524 BADARIYYAP 25/06/1987 M-MAPPILA
69 102686 NEETHU S JAWAHAR 28/05/1989 D-ARAYAN
70 105713 NEETHUCN 30/05/1989 EZHAVA
71 107464 DIVYAT 24/11/1983
72 108978 MUHAMMED MAQBOOL J 01/06/1989 M-MUSLIM
H
73 100532 AJISHAJL 22/02/1991 EZHAVA
74 108337 SRUTHY P 30/05/1992 V-THATTAN

Supplementary List

Ezhava

1 102742 REMYAL 23/02/1987 EZHAVA
2 107912 NISHIDAK 07/10/1991 THIYYA

3 102074 MAHITHAS 21/03/1985 EZHAVA
4 108959 NIGILA G 25/04/1985 THIYYA

5 103504 SABITHAV 29/05/1984 EZHAVA
6 102868 RAJEEVKS 13/05/1985 EZHAVA
7 108538 ANASWARA K 27/11/1991 THIYYA

8 106447 KISHORE S 06/10/1983 THIYYA

9 105903 SHRUTHYVS 03/08/1987 EZHAVA
10 102267 RESHMI KRISHNAN 13/08/1987 EZHAVA
11 103512 RESHMA REGHU 15/05/1985 EZHAVA
12 108815 JIJESHK M 06/04/1987 THIYYA
13 105658 ARCHANP 19/05/1991 EZHAVA
14 100666 AHILA H 04/01/1992 EZHAVA
15 102640 RAJIMOL R 10/05/1984 EZHAVA
16 108530  NISHNA KARYADATH 17/05/1992 THIYYA
17 103072  RAKHI KRISHNAN V 11/11/1991 EZHAVA
18 107095 NIKHILAPB 15/11/1991 THIYYA
19 100572 MEENAM 20/05/1983 EZHAVA
20 100283 AMITA S ASHOKAN 17/09/1984 EZHAVA

Scheduled Caste

1 107916  SABITHA S UNNI 31/05/1990 SC-VELAN
2 104307 SANGEETHA SUKUMARAN 04/01/1985  SC-PULAYA
3 107886 VINEETHACM 25/05/1978  SC-CHERUMAN
4 105869 SEENACS 25/04/1983  SC-KANAKKAN
5 102421 SHEEJAP 18/05/1989 SC-PULAYA

6 103336 SMITHA G 19/04/1985 SC-PULAYA
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108935

108975

100407

106161

108772

101022

106266

108985

106609

108386

104242

102726

103768

102610

102944

106686

106856

102637

103452

102691

100276

108059

102371

106790

101382

106703

105039

106736

104734

103808

105393

101448

100897

107562

101264

101285

102305

ARUNA RAJAN

ANEESH K A

ANJANAR S

ASWATHY SR

ANJU KARTHIKEYAN

SHUJI D

POOMKODY S

ARUN KUMAR R

JAYAPREETHI V J

JUINAAM

NEETHU V S

THAHIRABEEVI'Y

SHAJINAAM

SHEENAK S

NISHANA VAHAB

SHAMEEMA C M A

HASEENA CK

SHAHNA ASHRAF

SHAJUNA A

MOOMINATH N

NAHLA K

SHABNA M A

JASEENA S

SAHINA P

SAFNA N FAZIL

SAMEERA CH

RASEENA A M

SAJIDA K

HONEY JOSE

MARY ANNA K C

NAVEEN KR

JOLLY JOHN

BINSABRIGIT P B

ASHA JOHN

SHEENA N L

SARANYA S S

SREEJA S

20/01/1988
31/12/1985
29/05/1987
22/04/1986
24/03/1989

20/05/1989

Scheduled Tribe

07/05/1989
12/11/1985
10/03/1989
12/06/1993

19/07/1989

Muslim
08/05/1986

07/10/1987
17/05/1983
23/01/1989
07/05/1982
30/04/1987
22/02/1981
01/04/1987
09/09/1989
15/05/1985
30/05/1986
20/05/1985
22/01/1986
06/12/1991
02/01/1983
01/02/1990

11/01/1981

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian
20/02/1990

14/07/1983

18/01/1986

16/01/1987

21/04/1983

29/05/1988

08/03/1984

07/05/1985

30/05/1981

SC-VELAN

SC-VELAN

SC-SAMBAVA

SC-CHERAMAR

SC-VELAN

SC-SAMBAVAR

ST-IRULAR

ST-MARATI

ST-KURICHIYAN

ST-KURUMANS

ST-ULLADAN

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

LATIN
CATHOLICS
LATIN
CATHOLICS
LATIN
CATHOLICS
LATIN
CATHOLICS
LATIN
CATHOLICS
LATIN
CATHOLICS

OBC-VELAANS
[VELAAN]
OBC-YOGEESW
ARA
OBC-EZHAVATHI



107836

105766

105928

100825

100278

107832

100857

101211

100042

100982

104093

108705

104002

101558

103107

105790

108063

105659

102674

102301

101855

100469

100720

100853

101570

RASNA M K

DHANYA KN

Viswakarma
SARITHA KK

INDHU KR
RENJINIG R

SHIJI M

SIUC Nadar
RAKHI A R

BIJIB P
ANCY P

REENAS R

CHINCHU JOHN

ANJU JOSE

NIKHILA MARY GEORGE P
ANJALIA L

SHEEBA SAMUEL

Dheevara
RESHMAV S

NISHITHA CHANDRAN K S
NEEMAK S
NIKHILA HIRAN

PARVATHY SURAN

Hindu Nadar
ANU S

ANITHAP A
HARIPRIYAV M
BINDHU V S

SHEENA C

16/04/1982

31/03/1985

15/03/1985

19/05/1989

31/05/1984

10/08/1985

13/08/1988

30/05/1984

30/05/1986

02/05/1988

11/04/1989

06/02/1989

03/01/1990

18/05/1993

15/01/1978

01/06/1989

31/08/1990

21/03/1988

11/05/1988

10/08/1985

01/06/1986

27/02/1981

31/05/1985

20/05/1979

15/05/1986

OBC-SALIYA

OBC-EZHUTHAC
HAN

V-PERUMKOLLA
N
V-VISWAKARMA
V-ASARI

V-KAMMALA

SIUCN

SIUC N

SIUCN

SIUCN

OX-CHRISTIAN
SAMBAVAR

OX-CHRISTIAN
CHERAMAR

OX-CHRISTIAN
CHERAMAR

OX-CHRISTIAN
SAMBAVAR

OX-CHRISTIAN
KURAVA

D-ARAYAN

D-MUKAYA

D-DHEEVARA

D-ARAYAN

D-ARAYAN

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar
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Note (1) :- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet(Part A &Part B) relating
to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs.300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the
head of account "00571 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts”. The duly filled in application in
the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with
the original chalan should be submitted to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) - |,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004 within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of
an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets
invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for
copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against

those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is ..... 16.06.2018............. Applications
received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.
Note (2) :- A period of 45days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates

with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail
only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the
prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the
Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4size paper from the
Commission's Website_ www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted
in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original
chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0057-PSC 105
State PSC 99-Examination Fee"”, addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)- |,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004, should reach the office on or before ...16.06.2018.................. Application for
rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will
not be refunded.

Note (3) :- "Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a
Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office
Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph
as enlisted in the General Conditions. ” The request for relinquishment received within 15 days
from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be
honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the
finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for
relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of
receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised".

Note (4) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from
the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on ...... 03.11.2018................

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE

SECRETARY
ffi f th
Office of the KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kerala Public Service Commission HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



