KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of COMPOUNDER (PHARMACIST) / COMPOUNDER (Statewide) on Scale of Pay as prescribed for the post by the Concerned Institution in PLANTATION CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED / STATE FARMING CORPORATION OF KERALA No. 357/18/ERXV LIMITED Cat. No. 165/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of COMPOUNDER (PHARMACIST) / COMPOUNDER - (Statewide) on Scale of Pay as prescribed for the post by the concerned Institution in PLANTATION CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED / STATE FARMING CORPORATION OF KERALA LIMITED, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 08/12/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 03/05/2018.

				Main Lis	<u>t</u>			
Rank	Reg No	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	102924	VIDHYA V S				05/02/1989		
2	102525	PRIYANKA S				08/04/1985	EZHAVA	
3	106689	REMYA A				27/12/1984		
4	101738	NAVEEN V KUMAR				18/05/1984		
5	104985	RAKHIMOL K S				16/02/1991		
6	106803	YOONUS KODIYATH				30/03/1986	M-Muslim	
7	106448	SABNA P				22/04/1987	M-MAPPILA	
8	102943	DIVYA S				24/02/1985	EZHAVA	
9	104440	ABDUL LATHEEF M A				06/06/1991	M-MUSLIM	
10	106451	JAYASREE BIJU				30/01/1986		
11	107512	SHAMNA SADAN E				31/05/1986	THIYYA	
12	102364	ASHMI RAHIM				20/07/1988	M-MUSLIM	
13	106139	SRUTHY N V				01/06/1985	THIYYA	
14	106197	JISHA A V				18/05/1986		
15	104256	ANJU S S				16/02/1987	EZHAVA	
16	104254	SUMOD U S				02/04/1987	EZHAVA	
17	101090	DRISYA M S				30/05/1988		
18	104842	ANSA C RAJU				21/10/1984		
19	106026	MRIDULA G				11/01/1985		
20	102618	NESI MOLE N				18/05/1982	M-MUSLIM	
21	107877	THUSHARA B S				16/10/1983		
22	105853	BIBITHA KRISHNAN				03/03/1985	SC-VELAN	
23	106682	NISHIDA C T				16/01/1989	M-MUSLIM	
24	104836	REMYA RAJAN				28/09/1985	EZHAVA	
25	104122	SOBIN ANNIE ABRAHAM				27/10/1986		
26	108525	BIJIN E N				18/11/1989	OBC-MANIYANI	
	101170	DEED A VALUE				0.1/0.0/1.000		

21/03/1992

104178 DEEPA V NAIR

Rank	Reg No	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
28	108524	RANJINI P T				17/11/1986	V-Viswakarma	
29	100727	AMRITHA R S				11/05/1992	EZHAVA	
30	108104	RINISHA RAZAK				21/07/1987	M-MAPPILA	
31	101830	ANURENJ D A				10/05/1988	EZHAVA	
32	104253	MAY MARY THOMAS				30/05/1988		
33	106916	SURYA SREEKUMAR K				05/09/1990		
34	105655	FEMI FRANCIS V				22/04/1991		
35	102046	RESHMI PRIYA U				31/05/1984	EZHAVA	
36	107041	SALEENA P T				07/10/1985	M-MAPPILA	
37	100339	ASHA CHACKO				20/08/1984	LATIN	
38	106030	SANDHYA P S				01/01/1981	CATHOLICS EZHAVA	
39	102535	NISHA R KARUNAN				30/05/1984	EZHAVA	
40	105984	BABINA V S				10/05/1986	EZHAVA	
41	103771	ARCHANA A S				17/04/1989	EZHAVA	
42	104681	NISHA VINCENT				21/03/1981		
43	103084	REJITHA RAJAN A				11/02/1983	EZHAVA	
44	103067	PREETHI S V				07/05/1983		
45	108058	SONIYA KRISHNAN				14/03/1986	V-KAMMALA	
46	106067	NEETHU K U				09/01/1990	EZHAVA	
47	101744	MULLESH M				20/11/1991	EZHAVA	
48	103509	KRISHNA PRABHA V				21/03/1988		
49	106692	NASLA K				17/01/1989	M-MAPPILA	
50	104984	MANJU K K				08/03/1984	V-Viswakarmala	
51	106626	PRAVITHA A				26/11/1985	THIYYA	
52	106014	VIVEK K				01/10/1986		
53	102608	REEJA B				31/03/1983		
54	103334	SAUMYA S				05/09/1986		
55	108139	SHAJEENA A K				30/05/1987	M-MAPPILA	
56	102474	NISSA N				01/01/1980	M-MUSLIM	
57	102005	LEKSHMI VIJAY				16/01/1990	EZHAVA	
58	101331	SATHEESH KUMAR TP				23/05/1981	V-Viswakarma	
59	101081	GREESHMA JYOTHI G				23/03/1990		
60	102245	DIVYA D				30/05/1982	EZHAVA	
61	102386	SHAHENA SHUKOOR				17/05/1987	M-MUSLIM	
62	108805	ASHLY JAMES				05/03/1991	OX-CHRISTIAN	
63	106158	PREENA K K				30/03/1986	PARAYA EZHAVA	
64	106967	SUMAYYA K				25/02/1988	M-MAPPILA	
65	106805	YASER K				11/05/1988	M-MUSLIM	

Rank	Reg No	Name					Commy	
66	102928	SONIYA THOMAS				02/11/1989	LATIN CATHOLICS	
67	105709	ASHA ASOKAN MANAKADAN				25/05/1985	0/11/102/100	
68	106524	BADARIYYA P				25/06/1987	M-MAPPILA	
69	102686	NEETHU S JAWAHAR				28/05/1989	D-ARAYAN	
70	105713	NEETHU C N				30/05/1989	EZHAVA	
71	107464	DIVYA T				24/11/1983		
72	108978	MUHAMMED MAQBOOL J				01/06/1989	M-MUSLIM	
73	100532	H AJISHA J L				22/02/1991	EZHAVA	
74	108337	SRUTHY P				30/05/1992	V-THATTAN	
			Supple	ementary	List			
				<u>Ezhava</u>				
1	102742	REMYA L				23/02/1987	EZHAVA	
2	107912	NISHIDA K				07/10/1991	THIYYA	
3	102074	MAHITHA S				21/03/1985	EZHAVA	
4	108959	NIGILA G				25/04/1985	THIYYA	
5	103504	SABITHA V				29/05/1984	EZHAVA	
6	102868	RAJEEV K S				13/05/1985	EZHAVA	
7	108538	ANASWARA K				27/11/1991	THIYYA	
8	106447	KISHORE S				06/10/1983	THIYYA	
9	105903	SHRUTHY V S				03/08/1987	EZHAVA	
10	102267	RESHMI KRISHNAN				13/08/1987	EZHAVA	
11	103512	RESHMA REGHU				15/05/1985	EZHAVA	
12	108815	JIJESH K M				06/04/1987	THIYYA	
13	105658	ARCHA N P				19/05/1991	EZHAVA	
14	100666	AHILA H				04/01/1992	EZHAVA	
15	102640	RAJIMOL R				10/05/1984	EZHAVA	
16	108530	NISHNA KARYADATH				17/05/1992	THIYYA	
17	103072	RAKHI KRISHNAN V				11/11/1991	EZHAVA	
18	107095	NIKHILA P B				15/11/1991	THIYYA	
19	100572	MEENA M				20/05/1983	EZHAVA	
20	100283	AMITA S ASHOKAN				17/09/1984	EZHAVA	
			Sche	eduled Ca	ste			
1	107916	SABITHA S UNNI				31/05/1990	SC-VELAN	
2	104307	SANGEETHA SUKUMARAN				04/01/1985	SC-PULAYA	
3	107886	VINEETHA C M				25/05/1978	SC-CHERUMAN	
4	105869	SEENA C S				25/04/1983	SC-KANAKKAN	
5	102421	SHEEJA P				18/05/1989	SC-PULAYA	
6	103336	SMITHA G				19/04/1985	SC-PULAYA	

7	108935	ARUNA RAJAN		20/01/1988	SC-VELAN
8	108975	ANEESH K A		31/12/1985	SC-VELAN
9	100407	ANJANA R S		29/05/1987	SC-SAMBAVA
10	106161	ASWATHY S R		22/04/1986	SC-CHERAMAR
11	108772	ANJU KARTHIKEYAN		24/03/1989	SC-VELAN
12	101022	SHIJI D		20/05/1989	SC-SAMBAVAR
			Scheduled Tribe		
1	106266	POOMKODY S	<u>Benedica 11100</u>	07/05/1989	ST-IRULAR
2	108985	ARUN KUMAR R		12/11/1985	ST-MARATI
3	106609	JAYAPREETHI V J		10/03/1989	ST-KURICHIYAN
4	108386	JIJINA A M		12/06/1993	ST-KURUMANS
5	104242	NEETHU V S		19/07/1989	ST-ULLADAN
			Muslim		
1	102726	THAHIRABEEVI Y		08/05/1986	M-MUSLIM
2	103768	SHAJINA A M		07/10/1987	M-MUSLIM
3	102610	SHEENA K S		17/05/1983	M-MUSLIM
4	102944	NISHANA VAHAB		23/01/1989	M-MUSLIM
5	106686	SHAMEEMA C M A		07/05/1982	M-MAPPILA
6	106856	HASEENA CK		30/04/1987	M-MAPPILA
7	102637	SHAHNA ASHRAF		22/02/1981	M-MUSLIM
8	103452	SHAJNA A		01/04/1987	M-MUSLIM
9	102691	MOOMINATH N		09/09/1989	M-MUSLIM
10	100276	NAHLA K		15/05/1985	M-MAPPILA
11	108059	SHABNA M A		30/05/1986	M-MAPPILA
12	102371	JASEENA S		20/05/1985	M-MUSLIM
13	106790	SAHINA P		22/01/1986	M-MUSLIM
14	101382	SAFNA N FAZIL		06/12/1991	M-MUSLIM
15	106703	SAMEERA CH		02/01/1983	M-MAPPILA
16	105039	RASEENA A M		01/02/1990	M-MUSLIM
17	106736	SAJIDA K		11/01/1981	M-MAPPILA
			Latin Catholics / Anglo Ind	ian	
1	104734	HONEY JOSE	•	20/02/1990	LATIN CATHOLICS
2	103808	MARY ANNA K C		14/07/1983	LATIN CATHOLICS
3	105393	NAVEEN K R		18/01/1986	LATIN CATHOLICS
4	101448	JOLLY JOHN		16/01/1987	LATIN CATHOLICS
5	100897	BINSA BRIGIT P B		21/04/1983	LATIN CATHOLICS
6	107562	ASHA JOHN		29/05/1988	LATIN CATHOLICS
			<u>OBC</u>		J. 11110E100
1	101264	SHEENA N L		08/03/1984	OBC-VELAANS [VELAAN]
2	101285	SARANYA S S		07/05/1985	OBC-YOGEESW ARA
3	102305	SREEJA S		30/05/1981	OBC-EZHAVATHI

4	107836	RASNA M K		16/04/1982	OBC-SALIYA
5	105766	DHANYA K N		31/03/1985	OBC-EZHUTHAC
			Viswakarma		HAN
1	105928	SARITHA KK		15/03/1985	V-PERUMKOLLA N
2	100825	INDHU K R		19/05/1989	V-VISWAKARMA
3	100278	RENJINI G R		31/05/1984	V-ASARI
4	107832	SHIJI M		10/08/1985	V-KAMMALA
			SIUC Nadar		
1	100857	RAKHI A R		13/08/1988	SIUC N
2	101211	BIJI B P		30/05/1984	SIUC N
3	100042	ANCY P		30/05/1986	SIUC N
4	100982	REENA S R		02/05/1988	SIUC N
			<u>O.X</u>		
1	104093	CHINCHU JOHN		11/04/1989	OX-CHRISTIAN SAMBAVAR
2	108705	ANJU JOSE		06/02/1989	OX-CHRISTIAN CHERAMAR
3	104002	NIKHILA MARY GEORGE P		03/01/1990	OX-CHRISTIAN CHERAMAR
4	101558	ANJALI A L		18/05/1993	OX-CHRISTIAN SAMBAVAR
5	103107	SHEEBA SAMUEL		15/01/1978	OX-CHRISTIAN KURAVA
			<u>Dheevara</u>		
1	105790	RESHMA V S		01/06/1989	D-ARAYAN
2	108063	NISHITHA CHANDRAN K S		31/08/1990	D-MUKAYA
3	105659	NEEMA K S		21/03/1988	D-DHEEVARA
4	102674	NIKHILA HIRAN		11/05/1988	D-ARAYAN
5	102301	PARVATHY SURAN		10/08/1985	D-ARAYAN
			Hindu Nadar		
1	101855	ANU S		01/06/1986	H Nadar
2	100469	ANITHA P A		27/02/1981	H Nadar
3	100720	HARIPRIYA V M		31/05/1985	H Nadar
4	100853	BINDHU V S		20/05/1979	H Nadar
5	101570	SHEENA C		15/05/1986	H Nadar

Rank Reg No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

Note (1):- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet (Part A & Part B) relating to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs.300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the head of account "0051 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts". The duly filled in application in the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) - I, **PUBLIC SERVICE** COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O. **KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM** 695004 within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is16.06.2018...... Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

- Note (2):- A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0051-PSC 105 State PSC 99-Examination Fee", addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)- I, KERALA **PUBLIC SERVICE** COMMISSION, PATTOM P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM **695004**, should reach the office on or before**16.06.2018**..... Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.
- Note (3) :- "Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General Conditions." The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised".
- Note (4) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on03.11.2018......

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

Section Officer.